COUNCIL HOUSE RENT WRITE-OFFS 2023/24

Reason

Unable to trace

Insolvency, Receivership, Liquidation and Sequestration
Uneconomical - Small Balance

Unrecoverable
(Legally unable to pursue, no prospect of recovery)

Deceased

Write Ons

Total
20.00
412,318.87
121.35

274,462.22

114,592.68

-231,790.00

569,725.12
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